
St. Theresa Catholic School

2021 Middle School Volleyball

Game Schedule

Wed. 9/1/21     St. John Paul II AWAY

Wed. 9/8/21     St. Laurence AWAY

Mon. 9/13/21     St. Cecelia HOME

Wed. 9/15/21     St. Francis de Sales HOME

Mon. 9/20/21     St. Thomas More AWAY

Wed. 9/22/21     Holy Ghost AWAY

Mon. 9/27/21     Holy Rosary AWAY

Wed. 9/29/21 St. John Paul II HOME

Mon. 10/4/21 St. Laurence HOME

Wed. 10/6/21 St. Cecelia AWAY

Wed. 10/13/21 St. Francis de Sales AWAY

Fri. 10/15/21 St. Thomas More HOME

Mon. 10/16/21 Holy Ghost HOME

Wed. 10/20/21 Holy Rosary HOME



St. Theresa Catholic School

2021 Middle School Volleyball

Schools

St. John Paul II  1 1400 Parkway Plaza Dr, Houston, TX 77077 

St. Laurence 2630 Austin Pkwy, Sugar Land, TX 77479 

St. Cecelia 11740 Joan of Arc Dr, Houston, TX 77024 

St. Francis de Sales 8100 Roos Rd, Houston, TX 77036 

St. Thomas More 5927 Wigton Dr, Houston, TX 77096 

Holy Ghost 6920 Chimney Rock Rd, Houston, TX 77081

Holy Rosary 1426 George St, Rosenberg, TX 77471 


